Shipping mark
item number+description

 Spolewith 6 sidt

Spare Part |

Letter

Desciption English Quantity Pizl:;iin Picture Comsp'zlt::blity Compatibility
LegA 4 A c———
Leg A1 8 A ]
Leg B 4 A A —

Crossbeam Tube C 6 A &““;5_;;

Crossbeam Tube C1 6 A h‘“:-:_"“-:_:__-:_____r

Crossbeam Tube D 2 A J%’ﬁ%;;_‘i:::_

Top tube E 4 A —




Top tube F 2 ‘“‘"\--.m.._h“%_
Top tube G 4 %::::}x
—J
Top tube H 1
Top tube | 1
Top tube J 4
Crossbeam Tube K 2
Leg tube connect L 8 ﬂj
Nail 16 \




Wrench 1 . \\J
Top cover O 1 é' %
Top tube Q 1 /
Top tube R 1 /
support 4 ,,,sﬂ“”j_
Screw M6x40 8 M
Screw M6x30 14 AL I
i~
Screw M6x25 4 AL LTINS




Screw M6x15 56
Screw nut 34 e
Side wall P 1 é %




	42135



